
Fluorescence (mV) at ~3m from flow-through observations on NEGOM cruise N5, 15-28 May 1999.  
Tiny dots denote locations of data, which were at intervals of approximately 2 minutes.

90˚W 89˚W 88˚W 87˚W 86˚W 85˚W 84˚W 83˚W 82˚W
27˚N

28˚N

29˚N

30˚N

31˚N
Mississippi Alabama Florida Georgia

Pascagoula
Mobile

Pensacola
Panama City

Apalachicola

Tampa

A
pa

la
ch

ic
ol

a 
R

.

Su
w

an
ne

e 
R

.

10m

20m

100m

200m

500m

1000m

150

150
150

150

150

150

150150

200

200

200

20
0

200
200

20
0

200

200

20
0

200

30
0

30
0

300

400

400

400

0

500

500

500

600

700

700

800

800

900

1000


